SR 1365 - Old NC 24 Hwy
Retain address number, change road name

Previous Address

3337
3395
3411
3425
3461
3475
3497
3520
3525
3553
3554
3581
3599
3617
3620
3681
3686
3705
3751
3753
3755
3758
3760
3762
3791
3844
3891
3900
3901
3923
3950
3953
3960
3983
3988
4000
4021
4026
4029
4045
4074
4120

Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy

Maps 1 & 2

New Address
3337 Old NC 24 Hwy
3395 Old NC 24 Hwy
3411 Old NC 24 Hwy
3425 Old NC 24 Hwy
3461 Old NC 24 Hwy
3475 Old NC 24 Hwy

3497
3520
3525
3553
3554
3581
3599
3617
3620
3681

Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy

3686 Old NC 24 Hwy

3705
3751
3753
3755
3758
3760
3762
3791
3844
3891
3900
3901
3923
3950
3953
3960
3983
3988
4000
4021
4026
4029
4045
4074

Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy
Old NC 24 Hwy

4120 OId NC 24 Hwy



SR 1364 - Bend Rd

Retain address numbers, change road name

Previous Address

7505
7509
7615
7677
7697
7720
7730
7744
7745
7756
7766
7771
7781
7785
7786
7800
7801
7825
7868
7879
7900
7930
7948
7955
7965
7980
7983

Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy

Maps 3 & 4

New Address
7505 BendRd
7509 BendRd
7615 BendRd
7677 BendRd
7697 BendRd
7720 BendRd
7730 BendRd
7744 BendRd
7745 BendRd
7756 BendRd
7766 BendRd
7771 BendRd
7781 BendRd
7785 BendRd
7786 BendRd
7800 BendRd
7801 BendRd
7825 BendRd
7868 BendRd
7879 BendRd
7900 BendRd
7930 BendRd
7948 BendRd
7955 BendRd
7965 BendRd
7980 BendRd
7983 BendRd



SR 1363 - E Dr MLK Jr Blvd Ext
Address number and road name change
Maps5 & 6

Previous Address New Address
10171 Roseboro Hwy 22 E Dr MLK Jr Blvd Ext




SR 1515 - E of Roseboro

Address number and road name change

Previous Address

10424
10463
10501
10520
10525
10551
10628
10696

Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy

Maps 5 &7

New Address
983 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
944 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
904 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
889 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
882 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
856 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
703 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
609 E Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd



SR 1515 - W of Roseboro

Retain address number, change road name

Previous Address

Maps 8 & 9

976 Autry Hwy

994 Autry Hwy
1012 Autry Hwy
1023 Autry Hwy
1123 Autry Hwy
1144 Autry Hwy
1181 Autry Hwy
1212 Autry Hwy
1228 Autry Hwy
1240 Autry Hwy
1255 Autry Hwy
1290 Autry Hwy
1335 Autry Hwy
1360 Autry Hwy
1381 Autry Hwy
1551 Autry Hwy
1581 Autry Hwy
1601 Autry Hwy
1621 Autry Hwy
1651 Autry Hwy
1691 Autry Hwy
1765 Autry Hwy
1795 Autry Hwy

New Address

976 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd

994 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1012 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1023 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1123 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1144 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1181 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1212 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1228 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1240 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1255 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1290 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1335 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1360 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1381 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1551 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1581 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1601 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1621 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1651 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1691 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1765 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd
1795 W Dr Martin L King Jr Blvd



SR 1516 - Bleacher St
Address number and road name change
Maps 8 & 10

Previous Address New Address
1935 AutryHwy 91 BleacherSt
1939 AutryHwy 95 BleacherSt




SR 1517 - Dunn Rd Ext
Address number and road name change
Maps 11 & 12

Previous Address New Address

86 DunnRd 111 Dunn Rd Ext
118 DunnRd 77 Dunn Rd Ext




SR 2006 - E Williams St
Address number and road name change

Maps 15 & 16

Previous Address New Address
7157 Autry Hwy 1036 E Williams St
7159 Autry Hwy 1038 E Williams St
7188 Autry Hwy 1015 E Williams St
7222 Autry Hwy 987 E Williams St
7251 Autry Hwy 952 E Williams St
7252 Autry Hwy 953 E Williams St
7263 Autry Hwy 934 E Williams St
7283 Autry Hwy 916 E Williams St
7340 Autry Hwy 869 E Williams St
7355 Autry Hwy* 844 E Williams St
7375 Autry Hwy* 824 E Williams St
7445 Autry Hwy 756 E Williams St
7460 Autry Hwy 745 E Williams St
7560 Autry Hwy 619 E Williams St

*Annexed by Town of Autryville. Proposed changes would be
completed by the Town of Autryville



PVT 2006-925 W Stage Coach Ln
Address number and road name change

Previous Address
264 Stage Coach Ln
284 Stage Coach Ln
288 Stage Coach Ln
349 Stage Coach Ln
351 Stage Coach Ln

Maps 15 & 17

New Address
153 W Stage Coach Ln
127 W Stage Coach Ln
131 W Stage Coach Ln
62 W Stage Coach Ln
60 W Stage CoachlLn



NC 24 - Autry Hwy
Address changes resulting from different driveways

Previous Address New Address

2519 Autry Hwy 2903 Microwave Tower Rd
4771 Autry Hwy 39 Horseshoe Rd
4980 Autry Hwy 40 Jake Ln

5743 Autry Hwy 46 Aunt Janie Ln



Roseboro Hwy

Address changes due to different driveway

Previous Address
2344 Roseboro Hwy
5656 Roseboro Hwy
8193 Roseboro Hwy
8265 Roseboro Hwy

New Address
2406 Roseboro Hwy

37 BennettlLn
188 Underwood Rd
230 Underwood Rd



NC 24 - ROSEBORO HWY

Address changes, retain road name

Previous Address

4168
4177
4199
4200
4217
4239
4245
4400
4461
4670
4690
4740
4778
4780
4956
5130
5276
5300
5381
5412
5414
5436
5590
5636
5682
5700
5704
5710
5795
5814
5859
5860
5870
5874
5884
5900
5950
6086
6332
6373
6381
6400

Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy

Revised March 23, 2023

New Address

4198

Roseboro Hwy

4205 Roseboro Hwy

4183
4252
4255
4331
4283
4454
4505
4722
4746
4798
4828
4830
5006
5180
5330
5354
5437
5468
5470
5492
5644
5696
5742
5756
5760
5766
5835
5876
5909
5914
5930
5934
5944
5960
6010
6146
6392
6475
6433
6466

Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy
Roseboro Hwy



6782 Roseboro Hwy
6812 Roseboro Hwy
6840 Roseboro Hwy
6853 Roseboro Hwy
6860 Roseboro Hwy
6900 Roseboro Hwy
6945 Roseboro Hwy
6969 Roseboro Hwy
7039 Roseboro Hwy
7088 Roseboro Hwy
7110 Roseboro Hwy
7434 Roseboro Hwy
8333 Roseboro Hwy
8357 Roseboro Hwy
8371 Roseboro Hwy
8402 Roseboro Hwy
8489 Roseboro Hwy
8500 Roseboro Hwy
8527 Roseboro Hwy
8528 Roseboro Hwy
8550 Roseboro Hwy
8582 Roseboro Hwy
8630 Roseboro Hwy
8655 Roseboro Hwy
8681 Roseboro Hwy
8721 Roseboro Hwy
8740 Roseboro Hwy
8765 Roseboro Hwy
8780 Roseboro Hwy
8791 Roseboro Hwy
8801 Roseboro Hwy
8821 Roseboro Hwy
8875 Roseboro Hwy
8901 Roseboro Hwy
8955 Roseboro Hwy
8967 Roseboro Hwy
8969 Roseboro Hwy
9019 Roseboro Hwy
9021 Roseboro Hwy
9049 Roseboro Hwy
9117 Roseboro Hwy
9294 Roseboro Hwy
9336 Roseboro Hwy
9370 Roseboro Hwy
9960 Roseboro Hwy
9974 Roseboro Hwy

6852 Roseboro Hwy
6884 Roseboro Hwy
6912 Roseboro Hwy
6907 Roseboro Hwy
6930 Roseboro Hwy
6966 Roseboro Hwy
7037 Roseboro Hwy
7029 Roseboro Hwy
7077 Roseboro Hwy
7154 Roseboro Hwy
7178 Roseboro Hwy
7504 Roseboro Hwy
8403 Roseboro Hwy
8429 Roseboro Hwy
8443 Roseboro Hwy
8482 Roseboro Hwy
8561 Roseboro Hwy
8578 Roseboro Hwy
8599 Roseboro Hwy
8604 Roseboro Hwy
8626 Roseboro Hwy
8652 Roseboro Hwy
8698 Roseboro Hwy
8731 Roseboro Hwy
8755 Roseboro Hwy
8797 Roseboro Hwy
8824 Roseboro Hwy
8839 Roseboro Hwy
8854 Roseboro Hwy
8865 Roseboro Hwy
8873 Roseboro Hwy
8905 Roseboro Hwy
8949 Roseboro Hwy
8975 Roseboro Hwy
9031 Roseboro Hwy
9045 Roseboro Hwy
9047 Roseboro Hwy
9093 Roseboro Hwy
9095 Roseboro Hwy
9123 Roseboro Hwy
9203 Roseboro Hwy
9378 Roseboro Hwy
9420 Roseboro Hwy
9454 Roseboro Hwy
10050 Roseboro Hwy
10064 Roseboro Hwy
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